12774%

BREAKFAST — AT STEENBERG—

HOMEMADE NUT AND SEED GRANOLA R95
Bulgarian yoghurt, berry compote

MINI STEENBERG BREAKFAST R65
One free range egg, grilled bacon and grilled tomatoes

EGGS BENEDICT R95
Classic poached eggs, grilled bacon, English muffin and hollandaise sauce

EGGS ROYALE R125
Classic poached eggs, salmon trout, English muffin and hollandaise sauce

EGGS FLORENTINE R85
Classic poached eggs, English spinach, English muffin and hollandaise sauce

BREAKFAST WRAP R85
Scrambled egg and bacon, wild rocket, balsamic syrup

HOME BAKED (subject to availability)

Honey brioche R22
Muffin R28
Apple danish R12
Mini croissant R12
Cake of the day R28
Biscotti R8
RELAXED

CALAMARI AND CHIPS R110

Homemade garlic aioli

WRAP OF THE DAY R110
House salad
SIRLOIN CIABATTA R155

Emmental cheese, pickles, tomato and onion relish, pepper jus, homemade chips

HOUSE SALAD R75/ R95
CHIPS R35
KIRK’S TRUFFLE FRIES R55




12714%

— AT STEENBERG —

KIDDIES
Grilled chicken breast, mash and veggies R70
Calamari and chips R60

Noodles and homemade tomato sauce. R55




12774%

— AT STEENBERG—
STARTERS

CORN, LEEK AND TRUFFLE SOUP
Goat’s cheese mousse, onion soil

BEEF TATAKI
Seared beef, truffled corn, shimeji mushrooms, wild rocket, chilli, mayo

ETHICALLY SOURCED PICKLED FISH
Avocado, cream cheese mousse, lavash

TEMPURA PRAWN

Avocado pulp, aioli, tomato and chilli jam,

MAINS

ETHICALLY SOURCED FISH
Courgette ribbons, spinach, black rice, pickled spekboom relish, tarragon hollandaise

PORK BELLY
Mash potato, red cabbage, mangetout & sunflower seed salsa, apricot & tamarind jus

BRAISED LAMB NECK
Herb ricotta stuffed lamb neck, butternut, feta, mint and pea salsa, lemon jus

SESAME AND GINGER SIRLOIN SALAD
Tender greens, onion, coriander, sprouts, aioli, chilli and soy ginger vinaigrette

PULLED BEEF & RED WINE JUS
Homemade tagliatelle, roasted cherry tomatoes and spinach

MUSHROOM, TRUFFLE & EMMENTAL
Homemade tagliatelle, broccoli and cherry tomatoes

DESSERTS

PASSIONFRUIT NAMELAKE
Mango sorbet, passion gel, white chocolate soil

WHIPPED YOGHURT PANNA COTTA
Berry compote, spiced plum ice cream, honeycomb

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE
Salted caramel, latte ice cream, cocoa nib

R75

R105

R90

R105

R185

R185

R185

R165

R155

R145

R85

R80

R80



