Tryn	
BREAKFAST — AT STEENBERG —	
HOMEMADE NUT AND SEED GRANOLA Bulgarian yoghurt, berry compote	R95
MINI STEENBERG BREAKFAST One free range egg, grilled bacon and grilled tomatoes	R65
EGGS BENEDICT Classic poached eggs, grilled bacon, English muffin and hollandaise sauce	R95
EGGS ROYALE Classic poached eggs, salmon trout, English muffin and hollandaise sauce	R125
EGGS FLORENTINE Classic poached eggs, English spinach, English muffin and hollandaise sauce	R85
BREAKFAST WRAP Scrambled egg and bacon, wild rocket, balsamic syrup	R85
HOME BAKED (subject to availability) Honey brioche Muffin Apple danish Mini croissant Cake of the day Biscotti	R22 R28 R12 R12 R28 R8
RELAXED	
CALAMARI AND CHIPS Homemade garlic aioli	R110
WRAP OF THE DAY House salad	R110
SIRLOIN CIABATTA Emmental cheese, pickles, tomato and onion relish, pepper jus, homemade chips	R155
HOUSE SALAD CHIPS KIRK'S TRUFFLE FRIES	R75 / R95 R35 R55





KIDDIES

Grilled chicken breast, mash and veggies	R70
Calamari and chips	R60
Noodles and homemade tomato sauce.	R55



lryn — AT STEENBERG —

STARTERS

CORN, LEEK AND TRUFFLE SOUP Goat's cheese mousse, onion soil	R75
BEEF TATAKI Seared beef, truffled corn, shimeji mushrooms, wild rocket, chilli, mayo	R105
ETHICALLY SOURCED PICKLED FISH Avocado, cream cheese mousse, lavash	R90
TEMPURA PRAWN Avocado pulp, aioli, tomato and chilli jam,	R105
MAINS	
ETHICALLY SOURCED FISH Courgette ribbons, spinach, black rice, pickled spekboom relish, tarragon hollandaise	R185
PORK BELLY Mash potato, red cabbage, mangetout & sunflower seed salsa, apricot & tamarind jus	R185
BRAISED LAMB NECK Herb ricotta stuffed lamb neck, butternut, feta, mint and pea salsa, lemon jus	R185
SESAME AND GINGER SIRLOIN SALAD Tender greens, onion, coriander, sprouts, aioli, chilli and soy ginger vinaigrette	R165
PULLED BEEF & RED WINE JUS Homemade tagliatelle, roasted cherry tomatoes and spinach	R155
MUSHROOM, TRUFFLE & EMMENTAL Homemade tagliatelle, broccoli and cherry tomatoes	R145
DESSERTS	
PASSIONFRUIT NAMELAKE Mango sorbet, passion gel, white chocolate soil	R85
WHIPPED YOGHURT PANNA COTTA Berry compote, spiced plum ice cream, honeycomb	R80
CHOCOLATE BROWNIE Salted caramel, latte ice cream, cocoa nib	R80

